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Each year students in the Technology subjects must as part of their Leaving and Junior
Certificateproduce projectwork as part of the examination. At St Gerald's College, those student
who excel in each of these subjects are recognised and awarded on Awards night. The
following are the students who have recieved these awards over the years:
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Paul Henaghan's Project 2007

Construction Studies (Leaving Certificate)
2014 Brian Flannery
2013 Rory Quinn

2012

2010 Mark Livingstone
2010 John Welby

2009 John McGuinness
2008 Anthony Gainley
2007 Paul Henaghan
2006 Brian Joyce

2005 David Kirkpatrick
2004 Alan Flannery

Technology (Leaving Certificate)
2014 Anthony Hopkins

2013

2012

2011 Micheal Healy

2010 Vincent O'Brien

2009 James Ruane

Design and Communication Graphics (Leaving Certificate)
2014 Colm Dravins

2013 Killian Dervan

2012

2011 Patrick Vaughan

2010 Alan Walsh
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Materials Technology Wood (Junior Certificate)

2014
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2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004

Conor McHaIe's Project 2005

Fredrick Kelly
Camin Summerville
Eoghan Gannon
Micheal Healy
Shane Kavanagh
David Sweeney
Conor McHale
Stephan Costello

Technology (Junior Certificate)

2014
2013
2012
2011
2010

2009

2008

2007

2006

2005

2004

Rory Dravins
Calum Kyne

lan Neary
Paul McDonagh
Martin Petkus
Niall McCormick
Colin Derrig
James Ruane
Kieran Hopkins
Thomas Walsh
Matthew Wadkins
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