Each year students in the Technology subjects must as part of their Leaving and Junior Certificateproduce projectwork as part of the examination. At St Gerald's College, those student who excel in each of these subjects are recognised and awarded on Awards night. The following are the students who have recieved these awards over the years:



Paul Henaghan's Project 2007

Construction Studies (Leaving Certificate)

2014	Brian Flannery
2013	Rory Quinn
2012	
2010	Mark Livingstone
2010	John Welby
2009	John McGuinness
2008	Anthony Gainley
2007	Paul Henaghan
2006	Brian Joyce
2005	David Kirkpatrick
2004	Alan Flannery

Technology (Leaving Certificate)

2014	Anthony Hopkins
2013	
2012	
2011	Micheal Healy
2010	Vincent O'Brien
2009	James Ruane

Design and Communication Graphics (Leaving Certificate)

2014	Colm Dravins
2013	Killian Dervan
2012	
2011	Patrick Vaughan
2010	Alan Walsh

Project of the Year Awards

Written by Administrator

Tuesday, 10 June 2008 03:42 - Last Updated Monday, 25 August 2014 11:26

Materials Technology Wood (Junior Certificate)

2014 2013 2012 Fredrick Kelly 2011 2010 Camin Summerville 2009 Eoghan Gannon Micheal Healy 2008 Shane Kavanagh 2007 David Sweeney 2006 2005 Conor McHale 2004 Stephan Costello



Conor McHale's Project 2005

Technology (Junior Certificate)

2014	Rory Dravins
2013	Calum Kyne
2012	
2011	Ian Neary
2010	Paul McDonagh
2009	Martin Petkus
2008	Niall McCormick
2007	Colin Derrig
2006	James Ruane
2005	Kieran Hopkins
2004	Thomas Walsh
	Matthew Wadkins

2/3

Project of the Year Awards

Written by Administrator Tuesday, 10 June 2008 03:42 - Last Updated Monday, 25 August 2014 11:26